
Van Brempt Nicolas

Devriendt Laura

Filip Francesca

Cuende Bento Abreu Ruben

0049

7122

7026

7001

T.C. GYM OLY

PARK TENNIS

TENNIS S.D.I.

K. STADE LEU

2146267

2167067

2187271

2187498

9.1

9.3

9.1

9.3

1

 

 

 

Devos Leon

Vulsteke Bent

Van Hulle Gaëlle

Depecker Louwis

2021

2023

8066

2027

T.C. YPER

T.C. WAREGE

T.C. TOBIAS

K.G. WITTE B

2142034

2137858

2157713

2132147

9.3

9.3

9.2

9.1
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Van Brempt Nicolas

Filip Francesca

Vulsteke Bent

Depecker Louwis

4/1 - 4/2

4/0 - 4/2

4/0 - 4/2

4/0 - 4/1

Van Brempt Nicolas

Depecker Louwis

4/2 - 4/1

4/3 (2) - 4/1

Van Brempt Nicolas

4/2 - 4/2

1/
Club : 2110 T.C. BOSTERHOUT  Wedstrijdleider : 0247648 Ide Dimitri
Tornooi : 202221104 Ethias Tennis Tour Junior Winter van 13/12/2021 tot 19/12/2021

Reeks : ENKEL J/M U09 1 van 9.5 tot 9.1
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar
1


